L09000013915

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	1
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
:		

Office Use Only



000142878250

02/10/09--01042--034 **160.00

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

OPFEB 10 PH 2: 22

J. BRYAN

FEB 1 1 2009

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration S Division of C			
SURI	JECT:	BlackJet	Air, LLC	
5020		(Name of Limited	Liability Company)	
The e	nclosed Articles o	of Organization and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.	
Please	e return all corresp	oondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
aug ang di merina nderina berindunakan da ara u menggapanggapan dari nggapanggapan dari	and the second s	Jo-Ann Bullock		
emitalitano el erò minera se e	and make the first particular and a second as the second to	()	lame of Person)	
or the College	e Lammo via vie nicą adgrącie ie. evil, Lamini si alipyce	SeaBreeze Gamin	g, Inc.	09 FEB 10
det s		La . Le . rest matter voter = 1	Firm/Company)	8
, mai 94 ; 49 Aug 4 44 \$ 4860 7 wr.	n. e	6160 Sundown Dr.		
			(Address)	
		Saint Petersburg, I	FL. 33706	
		(City/	State and Zip Code)	
For fu	urther information	concerning this matter, please of	eall:	
Jo-/	Ann Bullocl	<	at 727 804-145	4
,	(Nam	e of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Tele	ephone Number)
Enclo	osed is a check f	or the following amount:		
□\$ 125	5.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center C	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	غ م م
Black Jet Air, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability	y Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.") ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is: Mailing Address:
ARTICLE II - Address: The mai ing address and street address of the printing address and street address of the printing address.	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
Okeechobse County Airport	Okeachobee County Airport
2800 N.W 20th Trail	2800 N.W. 50th Trail
Okeechob ee, Florida 34972	Okeechobee, Florida 34972
The name and the Florida street address of the real Jo-Ann Bullock Name	gistered agent are:
6160 Sundown Dr.	
	ess (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Saint Petersburg	FL 33709
City, State, an	d Zip
liab lity company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. statutes relating to the proper and complete per	ccept service of process for the above stated limited is certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as I further agree to comply with the provisions of all formance of my duties, and I am familiar with and ered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The na ne and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

America Associates, LLC. Sahla Dr. Serdale, Fi.33316 Gaming & Hospitality Services, LLC Wonroe Suite D 1. NJ. 08402
America Associates, LLC.
America Associates, LLC.
edele El 33316
ordolo FI 33318
3,40,0,17,000,10
Gaming & Hospitality Services, LLC
Monroe Suite D
, NJ. 08402
ļ

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Jo-Ann Bullock, SeaBreeze Gaming, Inc.

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 36.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 4.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)